
From:  Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Sent time:  04/28/2020 03:09:41 PM

To:  George Skarpelos <George@myhunc.com>

Cc:  

councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org; David Ryu <david.ryu@lacity.org>; vince.bertoni@lacity.org; craig.bullock@lacity.org; Emma Howard
<emma.howard@lacity.org>; Sean Starkey <sean.starkey@lacity.org>; Rachel Fox <rachel.fox@lacity.org>; Jeanne Min <jeanne.min@lacity.org>;
Nicholas Greif <nicholas.greif@lacity.org>; Jim Van Dusen <Jim@myhunc.com>; Adam Miller <adam@myhunc.com>; Erin Penner
<Erin@myhunc.com>; Tom Meredith <Tom@myhunc.com>

Subject:  Re: The Hollywood Center Project Draft EIR Comment Period
 

Hi George,

Thank you for your email. Your comments have been received and will be included in the administrative record for the Hollywood
Center Project EIR. 

Please note that a response to your extension request has been provided in a separate email.

Let me know if you have any other questions.

On Mon, Apr 20, 2020 at 5:09 PM George Skarpelos <George@myhunc.com> wrote:
Please see the attached letter from HUNC regarding the comment period for the Hollywood Center Project DEIR.

All the best,
George Skarpelos
President
Hollywood United Neighborhood Council

-- 

Mindy Nguyen

City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3674
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